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Courses (Code)   Instructors (Affiliation) Date Period   Classroom

Topical Seminar II Assistant professor.Ryo Hanai October 11 (Wed) 3,4,5

「Non-equilibrium physics」  (Kyoto University) October 12 (Thu) 3,4

(24P020) October 13 (Fri) 3,4**   

                  **Seminar: 16:30~18:00

Current Topics I

「Glycans in immunology from the chemical perspective」 January 30 (Tue) 2,3,4,5

(24S014) January 31 (Wed) 2,3,4,5

Current Topics IV Toshihide Kobayashi

「Lipid organization in biomembranes」  (Faculté de Pharmacie, Université de Strasbourg, France)

(24S017)

Current Topics V Alexander Krivchikov

「Thermal properties of condensed molecular matters」

(24S018)

Current Topics XVI Associate Professor. KINOSHITA Michiyo December 20 (Wed) 2,3
「Behavioral Neuroscience」  (The Graduate University for Advanced Studies) December 21  (Thu) 2,3,4
(24S070) December 22  (Fri) 2,3,4

Intensive Course Schedule for Fall and Winter terms
 in International Physics Course (IPC) and Special Integrated Science Course (SISC)

at the Graduate School of Science at Osaka University

E204
(Also available online)

Dr. Sonsoles Martín-Santamaría
（Computational Chemical Biology, Group Leader Centro de
Investigaciones Biológicas Margarita Salas, CSIC）

Alba Silipo
（Professor of Organic Chemistry
Department of Chemical Sciences, University of Napoli Federico II）

D401

 (Verkin Institute of Low Temperature Physics and Engineering,
National Academy of Science, Ukraine)

ONLINE

February 8 (Thu)
February 9 (Fri)

2,3,4,5
2,3,4,5（～17：35） D401

January 16 （Tue）
January 17 (Wed)
January 18  (Thu)

4,5,6
4,5,6
4,5

ONLINE


